BEWaAR Ee=ER=CGOR=Ls= N O =R RS NS LS =GR O RA=0 e O
GEORY L= BIE=CEER =D ONWNTEAE T2 = @S T H =S FEEEER

When | was a child, | spoke like a child, understood like a child, and thought
like a child, but | put away childish things when | became a man. 1 Corinthians
13:11 [Read 1 Corinthians 13:1-13 for context]

... Henceforth, we are no more children, wavering and carried about with every

wind of Doctrine by the deceit of men and with craftiness, whereby they lay in

wait to deceive. But let us follow the truth in love, and in all things grow up into
Him, which is the head, that is Christ, by whom all the body being coupled and

knit together by every joint, for the support thereof (according to to the
effectual power, which is in the measure of every part) receives an increase of

the body, unto the edifying of itself in love. Ephesians 4:14-16 [Read Ephesians

4:1-16 for context]

NEW TESTAMENT: MATTHEW - REVELATION

10

11

12

MATTHEW 1-7

MATTHEW 8-12

MATTHEW 13-18

MATTHEW 19-23

MATTHEW 24-28

MARK 1-5

MARK 6-10

MARK 11-16

LUKE 1-5

LUKE 6-9

LUKE 10-14

LUKE 15-20

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

LUKE 21-24
JOHN 1-6 (Start Here)
JOHN 7-12

JOHN 13-21

ACTS 1-6

ACTS 7-11
ACTS 12-16
ACTS 17-22
ACTS 23-28
ROMANS 1-8

ROMANS 9-16

1 CORINTHIANS 1-9

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1 CORINTHIANS 10-16
2 CORINTHIANS 1-13
GALATIANS & EPHESIANS

PHILIPPIANS &
COLOSSIANS

1 & 2 THESSALONIANS,
TITUS & PHILEMON

1 & 2 TIMOTHY
HEBREWS 1-10
HEBREWS 11-13 & JAMES
1 &2 PETER
1, 2, 3 JOHN & JUDE
REVELATION 1-11

REVELATION 12-22

THE BIBLE MASTERY

PROGRAM
Maturing Christians - Part 2

by Dr. Dennis Dickinson

m
L a0

Cor meum tibi offero,
Domine, prompte et sincere
My heart I offer to you, O Lord,
promptly and sincerely
Instaurare Ominia in Christo = Alles in
Christi erneuern
Renewing everything in Christ (from
the German)

REFORMATION QUEST, Inc.

www. ReformationQuest.com

1-208-315-0077 or 1-800-400-1234

admin@ReformationQuest.com

— =

AAAA~



http://www.ReformationQuest.com
tel:1-208-315-0077
tel:1-800-400-1234
mailto:admin@ReformationQuest.com

Maturing Christians
Part 2

1A. New Testament Bible Reading

for Maturing Christians

1B. Read each section Daily for
15 days or, Read each
section Daily for 30 days.

2B. Read the New Testament
within the context of
Grammar and History.

3B. For the New Christian in
Christ, start with the Gospel
of John.

4B. You are encouraged to
study through each section
with the Bible Translation of
choice, along with a
notebook.

5B. Each student is encouraged
to conduct periodic Greek
and Hebrew word studies
utilizing the Word Study
Worksheet at:

ReformationQuest.com/FreeResources

throughout the Bible Mastery
Discipleship Program.

Helpful resources would include a
Strong’s Concordance
(biblehub.com/strongs.htm). See
How to Use a Concordance at
ReformationQuest.com/
FreeResources

2A. Bible Studies for Maturing

Christians

The following Bible Studies are
presented in no particular order. You
are encouraged to study through
each section with the Bible
Translation of your choice and a
notebook.

Remember to read the following
Scriptures within the context in
which they are presented.

1B. Government
Romans 13; 1 Peter 2:13-17;
Daniel: Observe and Note
Daniel’s interaction with the
Government.

2B. Marriage
Genesis 1-3; Colossians
3:18-19; 1 Corinthians
chapter 7, 11:3-12; Ephesians
5:22-6:4; 1 Peter 3:1-7;
1 Timothy 2:11-15; Proverbs;
Song of Solomon

3B. Parenting
Genesis 18:17-19; Malachi
2:15-16; Deuteronomy 6:4-9;
Ephesians 6:1-4; 1 Timothy
3:4-5

4B. Finances
Matthew 6:24-34; 1 Timothy 5;
2 Kings 4:7; 1 Corinthians
9:1-27; Proverbs 3:9-10, 27-29

5B. Young Men/Women and
Couples
Proverbs; Ecclesiastes,
Song of Solomon

6B. A Sinning Brother
Matthew 18; 1 Corinthians
4:14- 5:13; 1 Timothy
5:19-25;
Philemon: Restoring a
brother [or sister] in Christ

As you have therefore received
Christ Jesus the Lord, walk in Him,
rooted and built in the faith, as you
have been taught, abounding
therein with thanksgiving.
Colossians 2:6-7 [Read Colossians
2:1-9 for context]

The Bible Mastery Discipleship
Program has been edited by
Rev. T.R. Penry III to fit the criteria of

Reformation Quest, Inc., with the kind

permission and approval of the Author,

Dr. Dennis Dickinson, retaining all
rights therein.
©2016 Dr. Dennis Dickinson
Charnock Institute of the Bible.
Used by Permission


http://biblehub.com/strongs.htm
http://ReformationQuest.com/Free
http://ReformationQuest.com/Free

