BEWARE, IF GOD IS NOT FIRST IN HIS GLORY, OUR OWN GLORY WILL BE OUR DOWNFALL." JOSIAH SHUTE

When I was a child, I spoke like a child, understood like a child, and thought like a child, but I put away childish things when I became a man. 1 Corinthians 13:11 [Read 1 Corinthians 13:1-13 for context]

... Henceforth, we are no more children, wavering and carried about with every wind of Doctrine by the deceit of men and with craftiness, whereby they lay in wait to deceive. But let us follow the truth in love, and in all things grow up into Him, which is the head, that is Christ, by whom all the body being coupled and knit together by every joint, for the support thereof (according to to the effectual power, which is in the measure of every part) receives an increase of the body, unto the edifying of itself in love. Ephesians 4:14-16 [Read Ephesians 4:1-16 for context]

NEW TESTAMENT: MATTHEW - REVELATION					
1	MATTHEW 1-7	13	LUKE 21-24	25	1 CORINTHIANS 10-16
2	MATTHEW 8-12	14	JOHN 1-6 (<u>Start Here</u>)	26	2 CORINTHIANS 1-13
3	MATTHEW 13-18	15	JOHN 7-12	27	GALATIANS & EPHESIANS
4	MATTHEW 19-23	16	JOHN 13-21	28	PHILIPPIANS & COLOSSIANS
5	MATTHEW 24-28	17	ACTS 1-6	29	1 & 2 THESSALONIANS, TITUS & PHILEMON
6	MARK 1-5	18	ACTS 7-11	30	1 & 2 TIMOTHY
7	MARK 6-10	19	ACTS 12-16	31	HEBREWS 1-10
8	MARK 11-16	20	ACTS 17-22	32	HEBREWS 11-13 & JAMES
9	LUKE 1-5	21	ACTS 23-28	33	1 & 2 PETER
10	LUKE 6-9	22	ROMANS 1-8	34	1, 2, 3 JOHN & JUDE
11	LUKE 10-14	23	ROMANS 9-16	35	REVELATION 1-11
12	LUKE 15-20	24	1 CORINTHIANS 1-9	36	REVELATION 12-22

THE BIBLE MASTERY PROGRAM Maturing Christians - Part 2

by Dr. Dennis Dickinson



Cor meum tibi offero,
Domine, prompte et sincere
My heart I offer to you, O Lord,
promptly and sincerely
Instaurare Ominia in Christo = Alles in
Christi erneuern
Renewing everything in Christ (from
the German)

REFORMATION QUEST, Inc. www.ReformationQuest.com
1-208-315-0077 or 1-800-400-1234
admin@ReformationQuest.com

Maturing Christians Part 2

- 1A. New Testament Bible Reading for Maturing Christians
 - 1B. Read each section Daily for 15 days or, Read each section Daily for 30 days.
 - 2B. Read the New Testament within the context of Grammar and History.
 - 3B. For the New Christian in Christ, start with the Gospel of John.
 - 4B. You are encouraged to study through each section with the Bible Translation of choice, along with a notebook.
 - 5B. Each student is encouraged to conduct periodic Greek and Hebrew word studies utilizing the Word Study Worksheet at:

ReformationQuest.com/FreeResources
throughout the Bible Mastery
Discipleship Program.

Helpful resources would include a Strong's Concordance (biblehub.com/strongs.htm). See How to Use a Concordance at ReformationQuest.com/
FreeResources



2A. Bible Studies for Maturing Christians

The following Bible Studies are presented in no particular order. You are encouraged to study through each section with the Bible Translation of your choice and a notebook.

Remember to read the following Scriptures within the context in which they are presented.

- 1B. Government
 Romans 13; 1 Peter 2:13-17;
 Daniel: Observe and Note
 Daniel's interaction with the
 Government.
- 2B. Marriage
 Genesis 1-3; Colossians
 3:18-19; 1 Corinthians
 chapter 7, 11:3-12; Ephesians
 5:22-6:4; 1 Peter 3:1-7;
 1 Timothy 2:11-15; Proverbs;
 Song of Solomon
- 3B. Parenting
 Genesis 18:17-19; Malachi
 2:15-16; Deuteronomy 6:4-9;
 Ephesians 6:1-4; 1 Timothy
 3:4-5
- 4B. Finances
 Matthew 6:24-34; 1 Timothy 5;
 2 Kings 4:7; 1 Corinthians
 9:1-27; Proverbs 3:9-10, 27-29



- 5B. Young Men/Women and Couples Proverbs; Ecclesiastes, Song of Solomon
- 6B. A Sinning Brother
 Matthew 18; 1 Corinthians
 4:14- 5:13; 1 Timothy
 5:19-25;
 Philemon: Restoring a
 brother [or sister] in Christ

As you have therefore received Christ Jesus the Lord, walk in Him, rooted and built in the faith, as you have been taught, abounding therein with thanksgiving.

Colossians 2:6-7 [Read Colossians 2:1-9 for context]

The Bible Mastery Discipleship
Program has been edited by
Rev. T.R. Penry III to fit the criteria of
Reformation Quest, Inc., with the kind
permission and approval of the Author,

Dr. Dennis Dickinson, retaining all rights therein.

©2016 Dr. Dennis Dickinson Charnock Institute of the Bible. Used by Permission

